
2014 

Schedule for online Submission of Examinations Forms of Even Semesters (Additional/Improvement) for 
UG/PG Programmes running in UTD's/ Affiliated Degree for May-2026 Examinations. 

25/03/2026 

Last Date for Submission of Last Date for Submission of Last Date for Submission of 
Examinations Form without Examinations Form with late 
late fee 

Important Notes: 

Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind 
(A Haryana State Government University) 

(Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014 and 
recognized by UGC Act 1956 u/s 2 () & 12-B) 

Online portal will start from 13/03/2026 

Notification 

fee of Rs 500/ 

Programmes 

1. All Examination Forms along with fee of students shall be submitted online. 

B.P.Ed. 

Under Graduate Traditional / Professional 
Academic Programmes Except B.P.Ed. 

2. Re-appear Examination Forms and Fee of Students shall be submitted online by the student himself/ 
herself. 

3. In the event of any last date for submission of examination forms falls on holidays the next working 
day will be deemed to be last date. 

Post Graduate Traditional / Professional 
Academic Programmes 

PG Diploma in 

02/04/2026 

4. The UTD Students, who have deposited fee for regular examinations along with semester fee, need 

not to submit fee for regular exaıninations. 

Three Months Certificate Courses 

Communication skill in English, in French and 
Spanish Language, in Hindi Journalism 
Other Academic Programmes of One year or 
less duration 

Examination Fee Details for UTD's Students 

Admission Year 

2025 
2024 
2023 
2022 

2025 
2024 

Examinations Form 

2023 

fee of Rs 1000/ 
09/04/2026 

2025 
2024 
2023 
2022 

Semester 

IV /I| 
VI/IV/ I| 
VIII/ VV IV 

IV/ 
IV /I| 

IV/ II 
V 

IV 

Regular 

Ex- Student 

with late 

Regular 

Ex- Student 
Regular 

Ex- Student 

Fee in Rs. 

1000/ 
1000/ 
1000/ 
1000/ 

2000/ 
1000/ 
1000/ 
1400/ 
1000/ 
1000/ 
1400/ 
1400/ 
2400/ 
500/ 

1400/ 

500/ 

1400/ 
1000/ 

1400/ 



Programmes 
Under Graduate Traditional Programmes 

Under Graduate Professional Programmes including Certificate and Diploma 
Programmes Except NCTE/ RCI approved Courses and BPES 

Post Graduate Traditional Programmes 

Post Graduate Professional Programmes 
including Certificate and Diploma 
Programmes Except NCTE/ RCI approved 
Courses and MPES 

Other Academic Programmes of One year 
or less duration 

Examination Fee Details for Affiliated Colleges Students 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4 

6 

8. 

Admission Year 

2025 
2024 

2023 

The IUMS Representative. 

2022 

2021 

2025 
2024 

2023 

2022 

2021 

2025 
2024 

2023 

Endst. No.t- CRSU/COE/CONDUCTI2026/ 334)- 3349 

2022 

2025 
2024 

2023 
2022 
2022 

Semester 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: 

IV 

VI 

PA to Registrar, (for kind information of Registrar), CRSU, Jind 

IV /I 
VIWIV 

PS to Vice Chancellor (for kind information of Vice Chancellor), CRSU. Jind 

VI 
IV 

IV 

VI 
IV /II 
VVIV 

II 
VI 
IV 

IV /II 
IV 

II 
IV 

IV /II 

Regular 
Ex- Student 

All the Chairpersons/Incharge of the University Teaçhing Departments of CRSU, Jind. 
All the Principal of affiliated Degree/ 

IV 

The Center Superintendent, Deputy Superintendent of examination Center TB-I, CRSU, Jind. 
The System Analyst, CRSU, Jind with the request to upload the same on University Website. 
Secrecy-1, & Secrecy-II, CRSU, Jind. 

Fee in Rs. 

Date: 

S00/ 
S00/ 
1000/ 
S00/ 
1000/ 
1400 
2400 
1400 
2400 
3400 
600/ 
600/ 
1000/ 
600/ 
1000/ 
1400 
2400 
1400 
2400 
3400 
600/ 
600/ 
1000/ 
1400/ 
1400/ 
2400/ 
700/ 
700/ 
1000/ 
1400/ 
1400/ 
2400/ 

**rCRSU. Jind where these courses are running. 

Controller of Examinations 

700/ 
1400/ 

Controller of Examinations 
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